BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
10/31/2024
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

CALVES
T MILLIRON LIVESTOCK LLC, ROZET WY

TODD FAMILY LLP, UPTON WY

LACY WILLIAMS , BROADUS MT

JOHN S OR BONNIE JOHNSON , BUFFALO SD

SCOTT KITTELMANN , EKALAKA MT

LUKE EARLEY , BROADUS MT

TERRY & NICKY GROENWOLD , NEWCASTLE WY

DIAMOND W RANCH LLC, LUDLOW SD

THE BAUMGARTENS , RAPID CITY SD

ZACHARY OR KRYSTAL STEELE , SUNDANCE WY

GARRETT BORGIALLI , NEWCASTLE WY

ALAN LLOYD, OTTER MT

JOE BREDING , EKALAKA MT

HD DESC
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18 BLK/BWF-STR

BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR

BLK/BWF-HFR

BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR

BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR

BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR

BLACK-YRLNG STR

BLACK-HFR
RED-HFR
RD/BLK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR

WT
574
561
467
508
453
572
491
525
438
587
499
552
569
483
510
405
542
437
463
652
523
616
609
490
583
475
596
504
566
606

1285
565
566
484
633
623
486
394
462
384
284
666

Bid
315.75
319.00
347.00
295.00
310.00
316.00
331.00
283.00
302.50
313.50
331.50
321.00
315.50
336.00
316.00
331.00
322.50
382.50
309.00
283.00
295.00
265.00
304.25
330.00
278.75
289.00
305.50
312.00
275.00
301.00
170.00
278.00
280.00
278.00
291.50
262.00
336.00
394.00
309.50
334.00
377.50
285.00

R V2 I Vo S Vo TR Vo SR V0 SV R V0 V) SV R Vo R Vo S Vo SV R V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 V0 T V0 R V0 SV V0 T ¥ SV RV Vo RV SV V2 N Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo SR Vo T V0 R V0 SV BV R V) S VA R VT

S/Head
1,812.78
1,790.08
1,620.22
1,498.24
1,405.73
1,806.71
1,623.73
1,486.83
1,324.95
1,841.26
1,654.48
1,771.53
1,793.84
1,622.80
1,610.35
1,340.55
1,747.00
1,672.07
1,430.13
1,845.25
1,542.85
1,632.08
1,852.07
1,615.82
1,626.38
1,372.75
1,821.89
1,573.65
1,557.08
1,823.05
2,184.50
1,571.25
1,585.36
1,345.98
1,843.73
1,631.54
1,632.46
1,552.96
1,430.70
1,281.46
1,071.15
1,896.83



DRAKE BURCH , EKALAKA MT

ODIS OR EDITH HEWSON , BUFFALO SD

KENDALL JOHNSON , WOLF POINT MT

ROSS GARMAN FAMILY , SUNDANCE WY

ROBERT C ARNDT , ARVADA WY

DARRELL OR JEANNE ENNEN , RAPID CITY SD

PATRICK M KING , ALADDIN WY

PIERRE ETCHEMENDY , LOST SPRINGS WY

MT CONSIGNMENT

JAMES HENDRICKS , EKALAKA MT

JED HENDRICKS , EKALAKA MT

MT CONSIGNMENT

SHAWN HOLLOWELL , FORSYTH MT

ANDERSON INC, MALTA, MT

TOM COOLAHAN , HERMOSA SD

TY KRELL , SUNDANCE WY

JACK OR CINDY ORWICK , NEWELL SD

PETER SOBOTKA , WHITEWOOD SD

MIKE & EVELYN HUNSAKER , HERMOSA SD

11 BLK/BWF-STR
10 BLK/BWF-HFR
15 BLACK-STR
6 BLACK-STR
29 BLK/BWF-STR
18 BLK/BWF-STR
36 BLK/BWF-STR
26 BLK/BWF-HFR
34 BLK/BWF-STR
4 RWF/BWF-STR
6 BLK/BWF-STR
24 BLK/BWF-HFR
10 BLK/BWF-HFR
57 BLK/BWF-STR
38 BLK/BWF-STR
15 BLK/BWF-HFR
13 BLK/BWF-HFR
64 BLK/BWF-STR
56 BLK/BWF-HFR
55 BLACK-STR
5 BLACK-STR
39 BK/RD/CH-STR
39 BK/RD/CH-HFR
7 BLACK-STR
11 BLACK-STR
10 BLACK-STR
25 BLACK-HFR
21 BLACK-HFR
5 BLACK-HFR
3 BLACK-STR
19 RED/RWF-STR
27 RWF/HERF-HFR
16 RWF/HERF-HFR
47 CHAR-STR
54 CHAR-HFR
88 CHAR-HFR
10 BLK/BWF-STR
33 BLK/BWF-HFR
15 BLK/BWF-HFR
18 BLK/BWF-STR
20 BLK/BWF-HFR
16 BLK/BWF-STR
17 BLK/BWF-HFR
5 BLACK-STR
15 BLACK-HFR
17 BLACK-STR
11 BLK/BWF-HFR

555
597
611
492
548
439
524
477
514
520
419
456
343
561
478
495
444
657
624
665
517
578
564
505
445
346
493
400
592
463
515
434
372
512
495
465
451
545
434
511
503
491
508
507
599
656
614

310.00
266.50
280.00
323.00
314.00
354.00
318.50
300.00
307.00
296.00
371.00
317.50
350.00
306.00
335.00
261.00
290.00
286.00
268.50
283.00
305.00
303.50
274.00
297.00
345.00
403.00
305.00
320.00
293.00
337.00
300.00
299.00
331.00
319.00
293.00
304.00
345.00
279.00
311.00
319.00
287.00
325.00
285.00
314.00
268.50
286.00
266.00

R V2 I Vo SR Vo T ¥ ¥ SV V0 R V0 RV RV ¥ SV SV V2 I Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo R V0 S V0 R V0 SV S Vo R ¥ SV SV V0 RV SV V2 N Vo St Vo TR Vo S V0 SV RV I Vo SRV BV R ¥ RV RV Vo SV SRV SR VR V) 8

1,719.09
1,591.00
1,711.73
1,588.08
1,719.42
1,553.66
1,669.02
1,431.34
1,577.43
1,539.20
1,555.10
1,447.93
1,198.75
1,717.89
1,600.06
1,292.82
1,288.26
1,878.66
1,675.48
1,882.72
1,576.85
1,755.63
1,545.64
1,499.85
1,536.81
1,392.36
1,504.87
1,280.00
1,734.56
1,561.43
1,544.21
1,297.88
1,231.94
1,634.36
1,451.16
1,414.11
1,555.95
1,521.81
1,350.77
1,631.33
1,442.17
1,595.54
1,448.47
1,591.98
1,609.21
1,874.98
1,632.27



STEVE OR ROMONA HIGHT , BUFFALO SD
DAVE MADER, BIDDLE MT

KATE JOHNSON, ST ONGE SD
EUGENE/DAVID CADWELL , ALZADA MT

KIRK ERICKSON , RAPID CITY SD
DAHL RANCH INC, CAMP CROOK SD
WATT INC, JORDAN MT

9
74
42
58
26
12
35
21
30
20
31
55

9
14

BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-STR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
RWF/HERF-STR
BLACK-HFRT
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLK/BWF-HFRT

566
480
404
422
365
520
541
460
491
417
618
910
854
835

268.00
342.50
398.00
329.00
339.00
311.00
305.00
344.00
296.50
320.00
263.00
214.50
235.50
219.00

B2 Vo S Vo TR Vo BV L Vo B Vo Vo B Vo B V2 I Vo B Vo IR Vo R "2

1,515.68
1,644.23
1,607.16
1,388.60
1,238.00
1,617.20
1,651.35
1,581.58
1,456.80
1,332.80
1,625.50
1,952.73
2,010.90
1,827.86



